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CN Milton Logistics Hub 
Community Consultation Committee 

 4 April 2024 
Virtual Meeting Agenda (5:00-7:00pm) 

Join Zoom Meeting:  https://us06web.zoom.us/j/86046941192 

 

1. Welcome and Introductions      Edie  
2. Land Acknowledgement       Terry 
3. Safety Briefing        Nancy Mott 
4. Approval of Agenda       Terry    
5. Approval of 1 February 2024 Meeting Summary    Edie 
6. Legal Updates        Darren 
7. Committee Business       Edie 

a. Heritage Committee Update 
b. Decision Tracker Review 
c. Update on Co-Facilitators’ Action Items 

8. Project Update         Darren & France 
a. Site design and truck facilities     Gordon Graham 
b. Administrative building design 
c. Ongoing monitoring  
d. Site Environmental Protection (Soil, Water, Country Foods) 

i. Soil Analysis Update 
9. Parking Lot Questions/Issues and Other Business   Terry 

              
10. Adjournment                     
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COMMITTEE MEMBERSHIP (as of 15 March 2024) 

Name Organization Email 

Allan Ehrlick Halton Region Federation of Agriculture aoc@milestoneac.ca 

Bianca Caramento Milton Chamber of Commerce Bianca@miltonchamber.ca 

Carleen Carroll 
Danielle Havelka 

Wilfrid Laurier University ccarroll@wlu.ca 
dhavelka@wlu.ca 

Larry Chambers Community Member chambers@mcmaster.ca 

Marsha Smith Halton Environmental Network marsha@haltonenvironment.ca 
 

Erin Caldwell Conestoga College Ecaldwell@conestogac.on.ca 

Lukas Reale Great Gulf Lukas.Reale@greatgulf.com 

Nancy Mott Community Member nmottallen@gmail.com 
Rita Vogel Post Milton Rail (Residents Affected By 

Intermodal Lines) 
rita@vogelart.com 

Stephanie Carruth One For Freight stephanie@mindsformatter.com 

Kelly Voisin Community Member kellyvoisin@hotmail.com 

Wendy Roberts Sustainable Milton robertswendy@yahoo.ca 

Darren Reynolds CN Darren.Reynolds@cn.ca 
France Moreau CN France.Moreau@cn.ca 

Edie Thome Co-Facilitator ediethomemccc@gmail.com 

Terry Flynn Co-Facilitator terryflynnmccc@gmail.com 
Elizabeth Young Kirk & Co. (Committee Support) elizabethyoung@kirkandco.ca 
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